

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. ३२२/५५. ३५५५.....
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल... ३१५२/२३६५.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

प्रमाणित
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
३१/५/७१

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2685

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

ISTORICAL BILL

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work, -					Constitution and
CD-work from Janki mandir					
Bhagwatiपुर to muslim to					
Parasa under mmsx (sc)					
Agency: - Jupiter Sorch pr. Ltd					
At - JA Budha colony. Patna					
Agreement no: - 165 S. G. D / 2020-21					
Date of commencement: - 11-02-2021					
Date of completion: - 10-02-22					
(Record measurement dt) 13.01.22					

Item no-①: - providing and				
fixing setting out pillars - - of EIR				
1.00 x 4.00 nos =	4 nos			
Total =	4 nos			

Item no ②: - clearing & stubbing				
of vegetation - - - of EIR				
10 x 30 x 3.50 =	1050 M ²			
20 x 30 x 3.50 =	2100 "			
12 x 30 x 3.50 =	1260 "			
4 x 30 x 3.50 =	420 "			
15 x 30 x 3.50 =	1575 "			
9 x 30 x 3.50 =	945 "			
Total =	7350 M ²			

Qty = $\frac{7350}{10,000} = 0.734 \text{ Hectar}$
 Continuation Total = 0.73 Hectar

13

[illegible]

24/4/23
JE.

Abstract of cost

1/4	Providing and fixing out pillars			
-----	----------------------------------	--	--	--

... of E/I City wide TMB Page 10

04	No. @	2421	FI/No. —	9687/2
----	-------	------	----------	--------

2/2	Clearing and grubbing road	...	of 6/2
-----	----------------------------	-----	--------

City of TMB Page 10

0.73 Hec @ 52970.33/Hec	38668/=
-------------------------	---------

3/8 Construction of embankment

soil..... of 1/2 city wide TRIBP (10)

2289.5 m³ @ 154.07/m³ - 352743/2

4/6 Box cutting for roadway... of Gt

ofy vide TMB Page 10

18.75	1000	75.57	1417/2
-------	------	-------	--------

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/10 Construction of G.S. Aggr. of E/I City wide TMB Page (10)					
					82.5m ³ @ 2897.49/m ³ - 239043/-
6/11 Providing and laying WBM Grd of E/I City wide TMB P-(11)					
					98.85 m ³ @ 3633.29/m ³ - 359161/-
7/11 Cement concrete pavement of E/I City wide TMB Page (7)					
					211.52 m ³ @ 7081.38/m ³ - 1497854/-
8/25 Providing and fixing masonry board of E/I City wide TMB Page (11)					
					02 No. @ 10841.02/No. - 21682/-
					1
					Total 25,20,255/-
					Add 13% G.S.T. & L.C.E.S. + 3,27,633/-
					Add S. Fee + 35536/-
					Total - 28,83,423/-
As per agreement 11% below					(-) 3,17,177/-
					25,66,246/-
Previous Payment					(-) 17,97,177/-
					7,69,069/-
					24/9/23
					2E.
Limit As per Form 1.5					3845352

Continuation

P-7.0